Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km
Black 1540-1600 9/12/2014 15:40 .
Qualifying started at 15:40:22
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(57) Thorleif Mgller
1 15:46:45.479
2 1:01.656 +0.965 15:47:47.135
3 1:00.928 +0.237 15:48:48.063
4 1:00.965 +0.274 15:49:49.028
5 1:00.726 +0.035 15:50:49.754
6 1:00.723 +0.032 15:51:50.477
7 1:02.105 +1414 15:52:52.582
8 1:01.159 +0.468 15:53:53.741
9 1:00.857 +0.166 15:54:54.598
10 1:00.691 15:55:55.289
11 1:01.131 +0.440 15:56:56.420
12 1:00.778 +0.087 15:57:57.198
13 1:00.878 +0.187 15:58:58.076
(59) Frederik Wedel
1 15:41:00.672
2 1:07.947 +1.742 15:42:08.619
3 1:06.205 15:43:14.824
(90) Alexander Ngrgaard
1 15:40:22.685
2 1:08.680 +0.427 15:41:31.365
3 1:08.253 15:42:39.618
(41) Patrik AEbelge
1 15:48:08.874
2 1:14.167 +4.934 15:49:23.041
3 1:11.483 +2.250 15:50:34.524
4 1:10.980 +1.747 15:51:45.504
5 1:09.233 15:52:54.737
(616) Andreas lindgaard
1 15:40:37.054
2 1:10.750 +1333 15:41:47.804
3 1:09.417 15:42:57.221
4 13:12.898 12:03.481 15:56:10.119
5 3:00.202 +1:50.785 15:59:10.321
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Printed: 9/12/2014 16:05:22



